District Court (Sixth District : Kane County)

Series 10570 Civil and criminal case files

Accession #: 127728 Dates: Feb 25 1980 - Aug 05 1980
File Ranges: 1654 - 1689

Accession #: 128060 Dates: Aug 12 1921 - Sep 09 1949
File Ranges: 132-477

Accession #: 128230 Dates: Aug 06 1954 - Jun 30 1924
File Ranges: 79-174

Accession #: 128329 Dates: Aug 24 1925 - Feb 06 1933
File Ranges: 175 - 262

Accession #: 129059 Dates: Jan 04 1935 - Aug 12 1941
File Ranges: 289 - 362

Accession #: 129400 Dates: Aug 12 1941 - Apr 28 1947
File Ranges: 363 -426

Accession #: 129401 Dates: Aug 27 1947 - Mar 28 1951
File Ranges: 427 -525

Accession #: 129847 Dates: Mar 26 1951 - Aug 24 1955
File Ranges: 526 -614

Accession #: 130098 Dates: Apr 14 1956 - Jul 09 1958
File Ranges: 615 - 696

Accession #: 130338 Dates: Jan 03 1933 - Jan 03 1932
File Ranges: 263 -288

Accession #: 130403 Dates: Jun 23 1958 - Sep 14 1961
File Ranges: 697 - 766

Accession #: 130720 Dates: Aug 15 1962 - Mar 27 1963
File Ranges: 831 -881

Accession #: 130785 Dates: Jan 29 1960 - Aug 15 1962
File Ranges: 767 - 831

Accession #: 131146 Dates: Apr 22 1963 - Jun 27 1968
File Ranges: 882 - 946

Accession #: 131147 Dates: Feb 21 1966 - Aug 10 1965
File Ranges: 946 - 979

Accession #: 131149 Dates: Aug 02 1966 - Jul 01 1966
File Ranges: 980 - 1018

Accession #: 131975 Dates: Jul 27 1966 - Sep 18 1968
File Ranges: 1019 -1082
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Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

132040

132196

132246

132407

132409

132507

133049

133095

133197

133198

133367

133498

133873

133874

133875

133996

133997

134034

134094

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Sep 11 1968
1083 - 1134

Aug 01 1973
1188 - 1226

Sep 07 1973
1226 - 1259

Jun 21 1974
1259 - 1298

Aug 10 1975
1297 - 1343

Nov 05 1975
1344 - 1412

Jul 21 1977
1482 - 1528

Mar 23 1977
1451 - 1481

Aug 12 1976
1413 - 1450

Jun 02 1978
1529 - 1568

Sep 06 1978

Jun

Sep

Jun

Mar

Nov

Aug

Jun

Jul

Mar

Sep

Apr

Case 1569 - Case 1603

Apr 04 1979
1603 - 1642

Jun 19 1970
1134 - 1188

Jan 07 1980
1643 - 1643

Jan 09 1981
1722 - 1765

Aug 11 1984
1690 - 1721

Jul 22 1981
1766 - 1798

Feb 09 1982
1799 - 1799

Jan 07 1980
1643 - 1653

Dec

Aug

Jan

Jul

Jan

Feb

Feb

Nov

19

07

21

03

03

07

02

15

17

01

04

31

01

07

21

07

08

09

27

1970

1973

1974

1975

1975

1976

1978

1977

1977

1978

1979

1979

1973

1980

1981

1981

1982

1982

1984



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

18228

Accession #:

Accession #:

18262

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

134095

134096

134209

134268

134284

134394

134416

134556

134705

135079

135264

135346

Minute books

65984

181529

Probate orders and decrees

66101

66102

181530

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Feb 09 1982
1799 - 1826

Jun 21 1982
1829 - 1829

Jun 21 1982
1826 - 1861

Nov 10 1982
1862 - 1906

Jun 20 1983
1907 - 1937

Sep 08 1983
1937 - 1951

Oct 28 1983
1952 - 1960

Nov 23 1983
1961 - 2004

Jun 29 1984
2004 - 2051

Mar 06 1985
2052 - 2077

Jun 07 1985
2077 - 2093

Sep 06 1985
2093 - 2142

Jan 01 1896
Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1896
Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1893
Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1896
Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1896
Non-Public data,

- Jun 21 1982

- Jun 21 1982

- Oct 28 1982

- Jun 20 1983

1983

- Oct 18 1983

- Nov 18 1983

- Jun 29 1984

- Feb 22 1985

- Jun 07 1985

- Sep 06 1985

- Feb 27 1986

- Dec 31 1917
contact Archives for assistance

- Dec 31 1975
contact Archives for assistance

- Dec 31 1965
contact Archives for assistance

- Dec 31 1917
contact Archives for assistance

- Dec 31 1916
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 18269

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 24250

Accession #:

Series 27769

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 27770

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 27774

Accession #:

Series 27775

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 27776

Accession #:

181531 Dates:

File Ranges:
181532 Dates:

File Ranges:

Probate registers of actions

66110 Dates:

File Ranges:
181534 Dates:

File Ranges:
181535 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1917 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1954 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1896 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1896 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1978 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Commissioner's record of town lots sold

157244 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jun 19 1899 - Jan

Index to civil and criminal actions

181376 Dates:

File Ranges:
181377 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1896 - Dec

Index to Action - Index to Action

Jan 01 1962 -
Volume C - Volume C

Dec

Civil and criminal registers of actions

181542 Dates:

File Ranges:
181543 Dates:

File Ranges:

Criminal registers of action

181468 Dates:

File Ranges:

Judgment record books

181539 Dates:

File Ranges:
181540 Dates:

File Ranges:

Judgment dockets

181467 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1896 - Dec
1-1355

Jan 01 1976 - Dec
1356 - 2259

Jan 01 1976 - Dec

Case 122 - Case 246

Jan 01 1896 - Dec
Book A - Book A
Jan 01 1959 - Dec
Book B - Book B
Jan 01 1896 - Dec

Book 1 - Book 1

31

31

31

31

31

1952

1963

1966

1977

1988

20 1916

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1962

1987

1975

1987

1987

1959

1962

1957



Series 27779

Accession #:

Series 27787

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 27789

Accession #:

Series 27790

Accession #:

Series 27791

Accession #:

Declaration of intention record book

181537 Dates: Jan 01 1907 - Dec
File Ranges: Book 1 - Book 1

Naturalization petition book

181538 Dates: Jan 01 1908 - Dec
File Ranges: Book 1 - Book 1

185502 Dates: Oct 24 1950 - Aug
File Ranges: Adams - Zion

185505 Dates: Mar 06 1973 - Sep
File Ranges: Aagard - Zion 1st Nation

Certificates of citizenship record book

181536 Dates: Jan 01 1896 - Dec
File Ranges: Book 1 - Book 1

Citizenship certificate stubs

181533 Dates: Jan 01 1908 - Dec
File Ranges: Book 1 - Book 1

Information and indictment record books

181541 Dates: Jan 01 1898 - Dec

File Ranges: Book 1 - Book 1

31

31

09

24

31

31

31

1928

1927

1951

1974

1912

1929

1916



